BOME

NUM.

4711 -

MELILLA,

MARTES 11

DE MAYO DE 2010 - PAG.

1880

20100000000670
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20100000000773

20100000000774

20100000000796
20100000000937

20100000000963

20100000000858
20100000000867

20100000000896

20100000000894

20100000001733
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20100000001610

20100000001633

20100000002710
20100000002674

20100000000707

20100000000367

A

" ANAJJAR,YOUCEF

MARIA

100 OMT/42-2-D

" 10/12/2009
18:10:00

6607 -CXN MARINA, GENERAL

ALAMO*ALMANSA MIGUEL

S*PAUL
DE.MILAGROS

100 OMT/42-2-D

100 OMT/42-2-J

BWC
M -3527 -WJ DEMOCRACIA, DE LA

20:10:00

22:45:00

Siei T

CcCM GENERAL 10:10:00

450 CIR/3-1-2A

C-6698 -  JUAN CARLOS [, REY
BRY 1:20:00

60 OMT/42-,3-B

-4735 -BLX BADIA, EXPLORADOR  16/12/2009
10:52:00

BOUARFIOUI"EL
MAHI,JAMAL

60 OMT/42-,2-H

REQUENA*CABO,MANUEL

MARTINEZ*SANZ,IGNACIO
'CHAIB*MOHAMED,KARIM

60 OMT/42-,3-A

65 GRS
150 CIR/57-1-C-2A

150 CIR/146-1-1A

100 OMT/42-2-8

T 22/12/2009

© 07/01/2010

15/12/2009

GC-7620 - CONSTITUCION 18/12/2009
BW 16:00:

'ML-4718 -D FLORENTINA, CALLE Y  18/12
TUNEL DE

-1992 -FNJ AGUILAR DE MERA,
TENIENTE

23:07:00
10:37:00
21:50:00

- 18/12/2009
12:48:00

7.3008 -  O'DONNELL, GENERAL

FHW 19:00:00

5
16/12/2009

17/12/2009

" .3616 -DNX CIA

13/01/2010
22:30:00

ABARKANI"HADUCHI,SUFI

AN

'ABDELKADER'MOHAND,FA

RID
QUIROGA*PAGAN ALVARO

ACOSTA*QUINONES.MELB
A

ABDELKADER*HAMED, FAI
CEL

AHMED*MOHAND, TOURIA-
EL BAHRI

20100000000618

BAGDAD*MOHAMED HAYA
=

100 OMT/42-,1-K3

150 CIR/118-1-2C

100 OMT/42-,1-K3
o B E GRS
0 R

MARQUES DE
FARHANA

14.00:00
C-7072 -

BTZ

".1649 -DBR ESPANA

12/01/2010
14:05:00

10:52:00

19:20:00

567 52D LEGION LA
11:45:00
5307 0LZ CIRCUNVALAGION. ™

CARRETERA 14:17:00

©14/01/2010

120012010

05/02/2010

100 OMT/42-,1-J1

-8963 - JUAN CARLQOS |, REY 13/12/2009

20:05:00

60 OMT/42- 3-B

12:55:00

100 OMT/42-2-8

20100000000512

20100000001425

20100000001134

20100000000793

20100000000802
20100000000836

20100000000851

20100000000852

20100000002617

20100000002701
20100000002631

20100000002665

DOUKANA MUSTAPHA

AURELIO

CA

100 OMT/42-2-D

100 FIC/50-1-1A

EL OUARTI MOSTAPHA

30 OMT/65-,14

09/12/2009
10:30:00

3 .DFH O'DONNELL, GENERAL
9:50:00

-GCZ JOSE ANTONIO PRIMO  03/12/2009
DE RIVERA 18:40:00

'A-1299 -BJ MARINA, GENERAL
13:10:00

17:41:00

2579 -BVC AEROPUERTO
12:10:00

MOHAMED*MOHAMED,MO
HAMED

CHAQUCH,NOUR-DINE

'BOUYAKHRICHAN,SABIRA
JIMENEZ*CONESA,JOSE

KOURAYCHE*KAHLAOUIN

OUR EDINE

OHAMED

NOHANED" ALLALIA ——

ES

60 OMT/65-,2-2

7.8052 - HARDU

Ccew 11:30:00

" 60 OMT/42-,2-C1

-7898 -FJF

GARCIA MARGALLO,
GENERAL

" MARINA, DONA

16/12/2009
11:02:00

17/12/2009
17:20:00

510
GKP

100 OMT/42-,1-K3

0798 -  PRIM, GENERAL
CBG 10:00:00

60 OMT/42-,3-C

SE-5633 - GARCIA MARGALLO,

CN

5:00

150 CIR/118-1-2A

150 CIR/A18-1-2C C-1664 -

-9502 -DNB

BKG 14:07:00

100 OMT/42-1-J1

e ——

GRR 19:05:00

150 CIRM17-1-1A

-8633 -DZJ JUAN RIOS GARCIA,
17:45.00

0112/2000

19/01/2010

17/12/2008

" ASTILLEROS, GENERAL 05/02/2010
GARCERAN, DOCTOR  04/02/2010

T 04/02/2010

e

| 04/1212009



